03/06/2020 04:57

INDIVIDUAL SEASON STANDINGS

CLASS STANDINGS Individual Standings  Best 9
Plc Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total
MEN 85-89 (M13)
1 SEVIGNY, ALPHONSE 0O o o 0o 0o o 010 10 10 10 10 10 O O O O©0 10 10 20 20 O O O O O O O o0 o0 90
2MACNEIL, GEORGE 0O 0o 0 01010 10 8 0O O O 8 8 0O O O O 8 0 OO O O O 0 O 0 0 0 o 62
MEN 80-84 (M12)
1 GILMAN, JONATHAN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O O 810 8 8 8 4 6 0 0 O 0O 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 70
2 HAAS, KLAUS 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O O 0O OO 01010 0 0 0O O 0110101010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 60
3BRODT, PHILIPP 0O 0 0 01010 0O O 6 6 6 O O O O O O 8 0 4 6 0O O 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 56
4KITTREDGE, DAVID 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O 01010 0 6 8 0 0 0O O OOB 8 0 0OOO 0 0 0 0 o 48
5 PAFFENDORF, PAUL 0O 0o 0o o o o o0 0OOO OOO O1I0 8 0 0 0 0O 0O OO O 0 0 0 o0 o 18
6 BRITTON, DAVID 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O O 810 000 00 0 OO O O O0OO0OO0O 0 0 0 o 18
7PIERCE, ALBERT 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O O O O O O OD1IO 0600 0O 0O 0O O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 o 10
8 REINHOLT, HALDOR O 0 00O 01 0 0 0 0 0 0O OO O OGO OTU OGO OTUOTU OU OT OTOTOTO OO 0 10
MEN 75-79 (M11)
1 LARSEN, JIM 0O 0o 0o 0 8 8 8 61010 010 8 0O O O O1I0 8 6 8 0O 0 0 0 O 0 0 o0 o 80
2 HAUCK, THOMAS 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O O O O 8 810 6 06 0 OO 0 8 610 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 62
3 LAHAISE, TOM 0O 0o 0o 0O 6 6 6 4 0 0 O OO O 8 4 8 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 46
4 MARYSKO, PAUL 0O 0o 0 01010 010 O O O O O O O10 O O O O O O O O O O O O0 o0 o 40
5ROGERS, PAUL 0O 0o o 0o 0O 0o 0O OO O O 810 0 0OO0O 00 0 8120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 36
6 BEEBE, MIKE 0O 0o 0O o 0o o o0 OO 8 4 6 0 0 0O O0O2 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o0 o 28
7 BOUSCAREN, ANTHONY 0O 0o o o o o 00 0O OO O 0010 2 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 22
8 WEPPLO, PETER 0O 0o 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 80 0O O OO OO O 0 010 0 0 0 000 O 0 0 0 o 18
9 SCOVILL, ROY 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OOO OO O OO 8810 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 0 0 o 18
10 LUSSIER, JOHN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o o O 66 O OOOO O OO 0 0O O0O O OO0 O0 0 0 0 0 o 12
11 DE PAOLI, GUILLAUME 0O 0o 0O o 0O 010 OO 0O O OO O O O OOO O 0O O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 10
12 PERON, DIDIER 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o 0o OO O OO O OO 66 0 0 0O0OO0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 6
1—-SunapeeSt 6 Stratton SG2 11 Cranmore PSL 16 West Mt. GS
2-SunapeeBS 7 Stratton SL 12 Gunstock SL1 17 West Mt. SL
2 Suicide Sk b 8 Stratton GS 13 Gunstock SL2 18 Mittersill GS
4 e b 9 Shawnee GS1 14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y 19 Wachusett GS

5 Stratton SG1

10 Shawnee GS2

15 West Mt. SG

20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL



CLASS STANDINGS

Individual Standings

Best 9

Plc Name

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011

12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

WOMEN 70-74 (W10)

1BERLACK, CYNTHIA
2SETTEL, BARBARA
3PELLETIER, ANNE
4 SANDERSON, KAREN

eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)

1—-SunapeeSt

2-SunapeeBS
eideSies

4 e b
5 Stratton SG1

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

O O O

o O wOo
O O wOo
O O wOo

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

8 Stratton GS

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)

11 Cranmore PSL

12 Gunstock SL1

13 Gunstock SL2

14 Ragged-MountainG5
15 West Mt. 5G

0 O oo

O O wOo
[eNeoNoNe)
O 0w oo

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL
18 Mittersill GS
19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNe)

88
42
20
18



CLASS STANDINGS Individual Standings
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

Best 9

Plc Name

MEN 70-74 (M10)

1 CUTTING, ERIC 0O 0o 0o 010 8 0 8 0O O O 10 8 0O 10 10 10 10 10 10 20 O O O O O O O o0 o0 90
2 THORNDIKE, CHARLES 0O 0 0O o 0O 0O 4 0101010 4 6 0 6 6 0 4 0 0O O O O 0 O 0 0 0 o0 o 60
3MCCOLLOM, WILLIAM 0O 0o o 0O 0O o 0o OO O O 810 0 8 8 0 8 0 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 58
4 CULLMAN, DUNCAN 0O 0o 0o 0O 6 6 0O 2 0 0 8 0 06 0OOO 0O 6 8 6 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 48
5NEUBAUER, PEPI 0O 0o 0o 0 8101010 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0 o0 o 38
6 STUART, DAVID 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o 84 0 0 O 6 40 0 0 8 0 494 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 38
7 ROONEY, MICHAEL 0O 0o 0o 0O 2 2 0 0 8 8 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 30
8 RISLEY, JOHN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o o O 66 O OOO O O OO 6 0 4 0 0 0 OO 0 0 0 o 22
9 PHILLIPS, BARNET 0O 0o 0O o o o 66 0O OO O OO O 0 OO 0 0 0O OOO OO0 0 0 o0 o 12
10 FERRANTI, WILLIAM 0O 0o 0o o 0o 0o 00 2 4 4 0 0 0 O O OO O O OOODO0OO0OO 0 0 o0 o 10
11 MARK, CLIFTON 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O O O O OO 49 6 0 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 10
12 GILL, GREG O o o 0o 44 2 0 0 0 O O 0O 0 O O OO OOO O O OO 0 0 o0 o0 o 10
13 CUNNINGHAM, ARTHUR 0O o o 0o 0O 0o 0O O4 2 0 0 0 0 OO0 00 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 8
14 BURROWS, CLARK 0O 0o o 0o 0O 0o 0O OOO OO O O OO O0ODO0O 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 2
15 DUMONT, PETER 0O 0o 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O OOO 2 0 0 0 OO 00 0 O O 0 O0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 2
16 CARTER, PETER 0O 0o 0o 0o 0O 0o 0O OOO OO O O O OO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 2
1—-SunapeeSt 6 Stratton SG2 11 Cranmore PSL 16 West Mt. GS
2-SunapeeBS 7 Stratton SL 12 Gunstock SL1 17 West Mt. SL
2 Suicide Sk b 8 Stratton GS 13 Gunstock SL2 18 Mittersill GS
4 e b 9 Shawnee GS1 14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y 19 Wachusett GS

5 Stratton SG1

10 Shawnee GS2

15 West Mt. SG

20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL



CLASS STANDINGS Individual Standings  Best 9
Plc_ Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

WOMEN 65-69 (W9)

5 Stratton SG1

10 Shawnee GS2

15 West Mt. SG

20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

1 MACNEIL-DENSMORE, 0O 0 O 0 0 0O 0 0 O OO0 OO0 O OO O 0 O 0] 10
2MILLER, LYNN 0O 0 0o 0O 0O O O OO O 0 0 o 0O 0 8 0 O 0 0O 0 0 O 8
WOMEN 60-64 (W8)
1LANE, PATTI 0O 0o 0o o 8 8 41010 1010 8 8 0 O O O O 81010 O O O O O O 0 o0 o 84
2PRICE, NADINE 0O 0o 0 010 10 10 8 O O O1010 O O O 8 010 O O O O O O O O O0 o0 o 76
3 TOMASSETTI, CAROL 0O 0 0o O 6 6 6 4 0 0 O OOO 8 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 44
4 ZIMMERMAN, LISA 0O 0o o 0o 0o o 8 6 0 0 0O O 0 0101010 0 0 0 0 0 00 0O 0 0 0 0 o 44
5HART, KATHY O o o 0o 44 2 0 0 0 O O O 0 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 18
6 BARTHOLD, JOAN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0o 0O OOO OO O OO0OO 0610 0O0O0O OO0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 10
7 HEALEY, NANCY 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O O O O OO0OO 0D 0 6 0 0 O 0 0 0O O OO 0 O 6
8 SWANSON, LAURA-JEAN 0O 0o 0o o 0o o o0 0O OO OO OO O 40 0 0 0O 0O OO0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 4
WOMEN 55-59 (W7)
1 WESTON, SHARON 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O O 0O OO 0 01010 0 OO 0 0 010120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 40
2 KNORTZ, NOREEN 0O 0o o 0o 8 6 8 8 0 0 0 0O OOO0O O OO O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O O 0 0 0 o 30
3 SCHMID, POLLYANNA 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 810100 0 O O OOO OO OO O OO O O 0 O0 0 0 0 0 o 28
4 LYONS, NOEL 0O 0o 0o 01010 0 O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0 o0 o0 o 20
5WAY, SHARON 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0o 0O OO O O O O 0 01010 0O60OOO O O 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o 20
6 OBRIEN, DIERDRE 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O OO O OO0OO O 010 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 10
7 JANSSENS, ADELE 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o 0O OO O O O O O OO OD1I0 0 OO 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 10
8 PATENAUDE, AMY 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O O OO 010 O OOO O OO OO0OO O 0O 0O 0 0 0 0 o0 o 10
9 AMORY, AMANDA 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OOO OO O OO0OO 0D O0 8 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 0 0 o 8
10 BRUECKNER, MARTI 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o 0O 8B OO O 0O 0O OO O OO O0OO0OWO O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 o 6
WOMEN 50-54 (W6)
1LOWRIE, CHRISTINE 0] 0O 0 0 o 0 0 O O 0 10 0 0O 0 0 O 10
2 FABER, MARGARET 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O100 OO O O O O O OD OO O0OO0OO0U0O O0O O o0 0 0 0 o0 o0 o 10
3SMITH, STEPHANIE 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO O O O O O OO 0D O0 8 0 0 0 0 0 00O 06 0 0 o0 8
WOMEN 45-49 (W5)
1 BRADSHAW, SUSAN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 010100 O O 8 0O 0O OO O 06 010 8 0 0 00 OO 0 0 0 o 46
2MCINDOE, DYANE 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 0O OO 010 O OOO O 0 0 010 0O OOO 0 O 0 0 0 o 20
3PLIGAVKO, CHRISTINA 0 O 00 0 0O 0O 0 010 0 © 0 0 0 0 10
WOMEN 40-44 (W4)
1 BROGAN, KATHRYN 0O 0o 0o 0o 0O 0O 0O 01010 0 0O O OO O O 0 01010 0 0 0 0 0O 00 0 o 40
2 ALLAIRE, MARTINE 0O 0o 0o 01010 8 8 0O 0O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o0 o 36
3MAZZANTI1, DAWN 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O o 0o OO O O O 0O 0 01010 0O 0OOO O O 0O 0 0 0 0 0 o 20
4FINCH, KERRY 0O 0o 0o 0O 0O 010100 O O OOO OO O O O OOWO O O O0OO0 0 0 o0 o0 o 20
1—-SunapeeSt 6 Stratton SG2 11 Cranmore PSL 16 West Mt. GS
2-SunapeeBS 7 Stratton SL 12 Gunstock SL1 17 West Mt. SL
2 Suicide Sk b 8 Stratton GS 13 Gunstock SL2 18 Mittersill GS
4 e b 9 Shawnee GS1 14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y 19 Wachusett GS



CLASS STANDINGS

Individual Standings

Best 9

Plc Name

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

WOMEN 40-44 (W4)

5 VANTUYL, ERIN

0 O

WOMEN 35-39 (W3)

1 CARPENTER, LEDA
2MARTINI, ADELINE
3RAUH, LISBET

4 PARHIALA, KATE

eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)

WOMEN 30-34 (W2)

IMITCHELL, ALEXANDRA
2 LEVY, JACQUELINE

3 SAUNDERS, TRISTA

4 BONKOWSKI, KRISTEN
5 BECKOS, LAUREN

6 MELIKIAN, SARA

7 CARTER, LAUREL

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNo]
[eNeoNoNoNoNeNo]

WOMEN 18-29 (W1)

1KNORTZ, TAYLOR

2 BATEMAN, RACHEL

3 HALUPOWSKI, LAURA
4 JEFFERSON, CARLY
5 BENNEDSEN, SARAH
6 BOIVIN, JENNA

eNeoNoNoNeNe]
eNeoNoNoNeNe]

1—-SunapeeSt

2-SunapeeBS

4 e b
5 Stratton SG1

0

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNo] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

0

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNo] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

0

[eNeNcNoNoNelNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNeoNoNeNe]

0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0 0 10
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
10 8 10
0O 0 O
8 4 O
0O 10 8
0O 6 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
10 10 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O
0O 0 O

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

8 Stratton GS

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

0

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
010 O O O
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
O 0 0O O0o o
11 Cranmore PSL

12 Gunstock SL1

13 Gunstock SL2

14 Ragged-Mountain GS

15 West Mt. SG

OO OO0 WO eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

0 0 10

eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)
eNeoNoNe)

=Y

OO OO0 WO
=

eNeoNoNoNeNe]
OO OO0 WO
=
[eNeoNoNoNoNeNo]

eNeoNoNoNeNe]
WO OOO0OO0o

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL
18 Mittersill GS
19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

10

=
[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe]

O WO OOOo

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNo]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNeoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNo]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNoNoNeNe]

[eNeoNoNoNoNeNe] eNeoNoNe)

eNeoNeoNoNeNe]

20

20
10
10

68
24
18
18
14
10
10

30
10
10
10



Best 9

Individual Standings

CLASS STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

Name

Plc

MEN 65-69 (M9)
MARK

2 TRUCKENBROD,

OOV NNOWWWVMOWO©OWOITITAN
ON~NOMAN-

OCO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O0O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0o
[eNeoleolooNolololololNolololoNe)

[eNeoleolooNololololoNolololoNo)

0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]

0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]

6
8
0
2
4
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 10 10 10 O 10 10 10
8
0]
0]
6
0]
4 4 O
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
2

8
6
0
0
2
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

0 10 10
6
8
0
0
2
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0
0

0

0]
6 10 10 10

8
0
0
6
0
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0

0 10 10 10 10
8
0
6
0
0
0
0
0
4
0
0
0
0
0

0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O
0O O

0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]

HANS
DALE
RICK
STUART
RICHARD
PETER
G KENT
15HUTTLINGER, JOHN

GREGORY
DAVID

BEN
SCOTT
6 GRAHAM, JOHN

1 GEORGE,
3 STEELE,
4 SEARLE,
5 GALLUP,
7 ZIEGENFELDER,
8DAVID, JAMES
9 WALTERS,
10 COLE,
11 WISE,
12 GRIFFIN,
13WILLIAMS,
14 DOVER JR,

MEN 60-64 (M8)
BOB

2 MAYNARD,
3 SERTL,

SOOI IONONOWMMMOWMWOTIITNN
NMNOLULUOLWNNAAA

[ejeoleooNeooolohoololololoNoNolNolo]
[eNeoleoooeolololooNololololololololoNe)

[eNeoleololoeololololoNololololololololoNe)

0O 0 8 010 10 O O
8 0 6 6 6 0 O
10 8 O 0O 0 0 O
0 0 10 8 0 0 O
0O 0 410 4 8 0 O
0O 0 0 2 2 4 O O
0O 0 0 0 0o 0 O O
0 2 0 0 0 O O O
6 6 0 0 0O O O O
010 0 O O O O O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
4 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 6 0 0 O O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 4 0 O 0 O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O
0] 0O 0 0 o0 ©O

0
10
0
0
0
0
0
6
0
0
0
8
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0
2
0
0
0
0
0
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8 10 10 10
6
0
8
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4
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0
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2
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8
4
0
0 10 10
6
2
0
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0
0
0
0
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0]
0]
0]
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0]
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0]
0]
0]
EDWARD 0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]
0]

13 KOBZIAR, YURI
KENDAL

RICHARD
PETER
G.P

DEREK
GARY

7 RENAUD, VINCENT
SCOTT

DALE
MARK
GERALD

4 JEFFERSON,
5GRIGGS,

DAVID
STUART

10 ZIMMERMAN, WILLIAM
PAUL

1HILL,

6 ROMANO,

8 STRANG,

9 JONES,
11 MCMAHON,
12 SPARKOWSKT,
14 JOHNSON, JAY
15MANN, TOM
16 FOWSER,
17 RE1ICHHELM,
18 STACKHOUSE,
19 PARKER,
20 HOUSTON,

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL

11 Cranmore PSL
12 Gunstock SL1
13 Gunstock SL2

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

18 Mittersill GS

8 Stratton GS

19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y

15 West Mt. SG

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

5 Stratton SG1



Best 9

Individual Standings

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total
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DOUGLAS
CARL
DENNIS
SEAN
BURKE
RICHARD
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1GOR

o

o

o

o

PAUL

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL

11 Cranmore PSL
12 Gunstock SL1
13 Gunstock SL2

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

18 Mittersill GS

8 Stratton GS

19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y

15 West Mt. SG

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

5 Stratton SG1

MEN 55-59 (M7)
STEPHEN
MEN 50-54 (M6)

CHRISTOPHER
MICHAEL

STEPHANE
18 BONNEAU, YVES

DAVID

13 GLADSTONE, JASON
PHILIP
SCOTT
PAUL

GREG
9 LOZEAU, JODY

CARL

7 SODERBERG,
MIKE

ERIC
KEN
ERIC
DONALD
11 VERRI, JOE
BRUCE

13 MANOYLOVICH,

CLASS STANDINGS

BENJAMIN

3 CARPENTER,

8 RANNESTAD, JOHN
3 SOROKIN, ANDREW
4 MALACHOVSKY,,
5SPILLANE, JAMES

Name
1WILLEY,
2RICARD,
4 TANNER,
5 SARKIS,
6 WARD,

9 MCCOURT,
1 TOWNSEND,
2 HERR,

6 LARSON,

7 BERUBE,

8 KEVENY,

10 TOMASSETTI, JIM
11 ROGERS,

12 HARRIS,

14 FLORIAN,

15 ROMANO,

16 10VINO,

17 DREW,

19 LILIEDAHL,

20 TOLBERT, JEFF
21 STEPHENSON,

22 CHALKER, TOM

23 LOFTUS,

10 LENDA,

12 PRATT,

14 FOGARTY, TERENCE
15 SERVAIS,

Plc



Best 9

Individual Standings

CLASS STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

Name

Plc

MEN 50-54 (M6)

RICHARD
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MONTGOMERY
CHRISTOPHER

ERIK

20 TULLOCH, JEFFREY
DAVID

16 ZOBER,
17 MCINDOE,
18 THAYER,
19 MOSES,
21 GRAY,

MEN 45-49 (M5)
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PATRICE

PETER

8 PERRY, AARON
KEVIN

KEITH
11 RICARD, JONATHAN

12 GUERARD, JEROME
DARYN

15BRADLEY, WILLIAM
MARC

GRAHAM
PIERRE

KEVIN
18 SCHMUCKER, ADAM

1 WICKLESS,

2 COOMBS, JOSHUA
3 MACPHERSON, ANDREW
4 BARNETT, ANDREW
5THIFAULT, ERIC
6 PAINCHAUD,
7BRODIE,

9 POEHLMANN,

10 RADICK,

13 FLINT, BURTON
14 GLADSTONE,

16 GUMBERT, CARY
17 THEODORE,

19 BARRACHIN,
20 FABER,

MEN 40-44 (M4)

1 BECKOS, JOHN
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STEPHEN
RAZ

ERIC

6 COBB, JONATHAN
MICHAEL

CHRISTOPHER

2 ROGERS,

3 KRAMER, AARON
4 KOOBONNEAU,
5FREITAG,
7MEZZETTI,

8 CSERVENSCHI ,

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL

11 Cranmore PSL
12 Gunstock SL1
13 Gunstock SL2

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

18 Mittersill GS

8 Stratton GS

19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y

15 West Mt. SG

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

5 Stratton SG1



Best 9

Individual Standings

CLASS STANDINGS

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

Name

Plc

MEN 35-39 (M3)

LEONARD
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MEN 30-34 (M2)

MATTHEW
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DANIEL

3 TARBERRY, ALEC
KEVIN

CHRISTOPHER
6 MADARASZ, J P

CHRISTOPHER

1 DODGE,

2 SCUDERI,

4 BEADON,
50"BRIEN,
7HAYNES, TYLER

8 KNORTZ,

9 HEALEY, TAYLOR
10 PAOLETTI, JOSEPH
11 KERTH, ANDREW

MEN 18-29 (M1)
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BRIAN
KYLE
MITCHELL
CURTIS
SAM

ERIC
10 VANASSE, ADAM

BRANDON

3 BELAND, JASON
CAMDEN

12 KRUK, THEODORE
KEVIN

4 JEFFERSON, ALEXANDER
14 GL1CKMAN, JONAH

1VITIELLO,

2WILSON,

5 PLANCHER,

6 ANDERSON,

7 JONES,

8 NONKEN,

9 SUTNER,
11 MUSIAL,
13 JELLEY,

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL

11 Cranmore PSL
12 Gunstock SL1
13 Gunstock SL2

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

18 Mittersill GS

8 Stratton GS

19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y

15 West Mt. SG

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

5 Stratton SG1



CLASS STANDINGS

Individual Standings

Best 9

Plc Name

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

MEN 90-99 (M14)
1RICH, PAUL

1—-SunapeeSt
2-SunapeeBS
eideShes
4-Bkeme-6S
5 Stratton 5G1

0

0 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 O

6 Stratton SG2
7 Stratton SL

8 Stratton GS

9 Shawnee GS1
10 Shawnee GS2

11 Cranmore PSL

12 Gunstock SL1

13 Gunstock SL2

14 Ragged-MountainG5
15 West Mt. 5G

0

0 0 10

16 West Mt. GS
17 West Mt. SL
18 Mittersill GS
19 Wachusett GS
20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL

0

10

0

0

80



CLASS STANDINGS Individual Standings  Best 9
Plc_ Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Total

1 SILLOWAY, CONNOR 0 O 0O 0 O 0O 0 10 10 O 0O 0 O 20
2 PETHIC, OWEN 0O O 0O 0 O 0O 0 8 8 O 0O 0 O 16
1—-SunapeeSt 6 Stratton SG2 11 Cranmore PSL 16 West Mt. GS
2-SunapeeBS 7 Stratton SL 12 Gunstock SL1 17 West Mt. SL
2 Suicide Sk b 8 Stratton GS 13 Gunstock SL2 18 Mittersill GS
4 e b 9 Shawnee GS1 14 Raggod Mouniomn (Y 19 Wachusett GS

5 Stratton SG1

10 Shawnee GS2

15 West Mt. SG

20 Cranmore GS
21 Cranmore SL



